Start

2
T3
1
T3
T5
T12
T5
T19
T31
T5
T9
T12
T12
T5
T25
T16
T9
T9
T23
T16
T25
T23
T45
T19
T45
T45
15
T19
T36
T39
T16
T25
T25
T19
T31
T63
T31
T45
T25
T25
T39
T31
T36
T36

T39

Finish
1
T2
T2
T4
T4

~N O

T8

T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15

20

21
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Maria Palacios
Amira Alexander *
Kaylin Yost

Kaew Preamchuen
Sofie Kvarnstrom
Lisbeth Brooks
Lauren Court
Lacey Fears
Tahnia Ravnjak
Gemma Fuster
Anne Kathrin Albrecht
Kelsey Badmaev
Fatima Fern Cano
Brooke Spinks
Sofia Berglund
Laura Sanchez
Emily Williams
Sammi Lee *
Nadine White
Maddie Denton
Avery George
Sunna Vidisdottir
Tara Green

Allie Knight
Ashleigh Ryals
Kayla Sciupider
Kimberley Bradbury
Becca Horner
Laura Estefenn
Mary Alice Murphy
Julie Lied

Ines Lescudier
Maya Parsons
Sydney MacDonald
Sarah Brown

Katy Harris
Kathryn Buckingham
Dulcie Sverdloff
Solene LeCoz *
Mary Ellen Shuman *
Melania Bajo Geijo
Caitlin Watts
Elizabeth Haycock
Langley Vannoy

Emily Brooks

John Kirk/Panther Intercoll.

Eagle's Landing Country Club
Stockbridge, GA
Creek-Lake
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Team

Georgia State
Georgia

Campbell
Kennesaw State
Arkansas-Little Rock
Campbell

Georgia State
Mercer University
Campbell

Old Dominion
Jacksonville St.
Elon

Troy

Troy
Arkansas-Little Rock
Georgia State
Middle Tennessee
Georgia

Campbell

Middle Tennessee
Middle Tennessee
Elon

Montana

Middle Tennessee
South Alabama
Rollins College
Old Dominion
Troy

Kennesaw State
Mercer University
Georgia State
Kennesaw State
Jacksonville St.
South Dakota State
Mercer University
Mercer University
Elon

Kennesaw State
Georgia State
Georgia
Jacksonville St.
UAB

Old Dominion
Troy

Elon

72
71
74
73
73
76
75
78
78
74
74
75
74
77
80
77
80
76
76
75
79
77
79
78
81
82
77
78
79
79
76
75
79
80
80
80
76
81
77
75
82
76
75
75

81

70
73
67
71
73
72
71
73
76
72
73
73
74
69
73
73
67
71
76
75
74
75
78
73
76
75
72
73
76
77
74
78
74
71
74
82
78
76
76
78
74
78
80
80

75

Scores

72
70
73
75
73
72
75
71
68
77
76
76
76
78
72
75
78
78
73
76
74
77
72
78
73
73
81
79
76
75
81
79
79
81
78
70
79
76
81
81
78
80
80
80

79

214
214
214
219
219
220
221
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
227
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235

235
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+10
+11
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19

+19



Start

T52
T45
T45
T63
T54
T56
T31
T39
T52
T45
T54
T68
T63
T68
T68
T39
T56
T60
T56
T72

74
T75

71
T56
T63
T39
T60
T72
T75
T60

78
T63

77
T80
T83
T80
T83
T80

79

86
T83

87

88

Finish
T43
T47
T47
T49
T49
T51
T51
T53
T53

55
T56
T56
T56
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72

74

75
T76
T76
T78
T78
T80
T80

82

83
T84
T84

86
T87

T87

Player

Barbora Bakova
Haley Austin
Melani Sisto
Jooeun Bae *
Angie Varona
Alexa Schendelman
Louise Latorre
Taylor McGraw
Hayley Clinning
Katherine Partridge
Melissa Siviter
Paige Lyle

Rachel Walker
Lacie York *
Hayley Bingham
Clara Teixeira
Myranda Dunmire
Margaret Yeh
Jordan Knight

Alli Plath

Brenna Lervick
Hally Leadbetter
Solveig Helgesen *
Holly Robinson
Charlotte Hindmoor
Anna Lesher
Lindsay Reeve
Stina Resen

Elisa Axelsen
Brianna Janu
Janice Baumberger
Amelia Hill *
Phoebe Tan *

Melodie Jean Dit Berthelot

Islamiah Fuad
Caroline Beebe
Jessica Rouillard
Amanda Richey
Jordan Rearick
Julie Steinbauer
Katie Reid

Haley Cothran

Amanda Kahn *

John Kirk/Panther Intercoll.

Eagle's Landing Country Club
Stockbridge, GA
Creek-Lake
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Team

Montana

Mercer University
Jacksonville St.
Georgia State
Jacksonville St.
Montana

Campbell

Troy

Kennesaw State
Elon

Georgia State
Rollins College

Old Dominion
Middle Tennessee
Montana

Rollins College
South Dakota State
UAB

South Alabama
South Dakota State
South Dakota
Rollins College
Georgia State

UAB

Old Dominion
South Alabama
Montana
Arkansas-Little Rock
South Alabama
South Dakota State
South Dakota
Georgia

Montana
Arkansas-Little Rock
South Dakota State
South Alabama
UAB

UAB

South Dakota
Rollins College
Arkansas-Little Rock
Middle Tennessee

Montana

84
80
80
80
78
81
83
83
78
80
79
81
85
87
84
82
85
82
80
85
86
86
83
78
81
79
84
85
87
84
88
82
88
86
87
88
93
87
88
89
89
88

91

74
77
77
82
81
79
71
73
80
77
80
82
77
76
79
74
75
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
81
77
77
80
80
77
82
80
81
87
87
85
81
86
83
87
85
90

88

Scores

77
79
79
75
78
78
84
83
81
83
82
78
79
79
79
86
82
81
83
78
77
77
80
84
82
88
84
80
79
86
78
86
84
80
81
82
83
85
89
84
88
89

88

235
236
236
237
237
238
238
239
239
240
241
241
241
242
242
242
242
242
243
243
243
244
244
244
244
244
245
245
246
247
248
248
253
253
255
255
257
258
260
260
262
267

267
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+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+30
+31
+32
+32
+37
+37
+39
+39
+41
+42
+44
+44
+46
+51

+51



John Kirk/Panther Intercoll.

Eagle's Landing Country Club
Stockbridge, GA
Creek-Lake
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
89 89 Hailey Sheldahl South Dakota 95 85 92 272  +56
90 90 Victoria Grasso South Dakota 97 96 90 283 +67

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



